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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002736
E25002737
E25002738
E25002739
E25002740
E25002741

E25002742

Reported

06:20:42 08/28/25

15:01:22 08/28/25
17:09:56 08/28/25
17:27:40 08/28/25
17:55:56 08/28/25
18:38:36 08/28/25

22:16:30 08/28/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 1012 N ANDERSON ST,
PERSON GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG
EMS HEART 566 NW SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 623 W HENDRICKS ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 2085 N MOSCOW RD; VOHLAND
NURSERY INC, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22813/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

08/29/25



