

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	5				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002736	06:20:42 08/28/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002737	15:01:22 08/28/25	EMS SICK	1012 N ANDERSON ST,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25002738	17:09:56 08/28/25	EMS FALL	1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG	r	ACT
E25002739	17:27:40 08/28/25	EMS HEART	566 NW SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002740	17:55:56 08/28/25	EMS FALL	623 W HENDRICKS ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002741	18:38:36 08/28/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25002742	22:16:30 08/28/25	EMS BLEEDING	G 2085 N MOSCOW RD; VOHLAND		ACT
			NURSERY INC, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22813/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/29/25